
2022117 GN Belgrave Grand Prix
MS Gold

Main Draw
1

2

TSA021669 KZN

A1

[1] Londa ZUNGU

BYE

3

4

TSA040050

TSA05502

GC

GN

Alessandro NAHMAN

Ruben DILLMAN Walkover

5

6

TSA051827

TSA000041 GN

Keabetswe  DIBILONG 

HP LUUS 6-3, 7-6(1)

7

8

TSA051069

TSA040083

GE

NW

Julian LEE

MABEKA NAKANA 6-4, 6-1

9

10

TSA040350

TSA049282

GC

MPUM

Seth ARENDS

Lefa MOGANEDI 3-6, 6-4, 6-2

11

12
TSA051753 GC

A6

BYE

[3] William FERGUSON

13

14

TSA010421

TSA051174

GN

GN

Sibulele NCHUKANA

Neil HEYL 6-3, 3-6, 6-2

15

16
TSA059030 KZN

A8

BYE

[2] Sabelo Mhlengi MTHEMBU

[1] Londa ZUNGU

Alessandro NAHMAN

6-1, 6-2

HP LUUS

MABEKA NAKANA

6-2, 4-6, 6-3

Seth ARENDS

[3] William FERGUSON

6-3, 6-1

Sibulele NCHUKANA

[2] Sabelo Mhlengi MTHEMBU

6-1, 6-0

Alessandro NAHMAN

MABEKA NAKANA

6-3, 6-2

[3] William FERGUSON

[2] Sabelo Mhlengi MTHEMBU

1-6, 6-4, 6-4

MABEKA NAKANA

[2] Sabelo Mhlengi MTHEMBU

6-1, 3-6, 6-3

MABEKA NAKANA

Alessandro NAHMAN

[3] William FERGUSON Walkover

Position 3-4

[3] William FERGUSON

[1] Londa ZUNGU

HP LUUS 6-2, 6-2

Seth ARENDS

Sibulele NCHUKANA Walkover

HP LUUS

Seth ARENDS

6-0, 6-1

Position 5-8

HP LUUS

D1

[1] Londa ZUNGU

BYE

Position 7-8

[1] Londa ZUNGU



E1

BYE

Ruben DILLMAN

Keabetswe  DIBILONG 

Julian LEE 6-1, 6-2

E3

Lefa MOGANEDI 

BYE

E4

Neil HEYL

BYE

Ruben DILLMAN

Keabetswe  DIBILONG 

6-1, 6-3

Lefa MOGANEDI 

Neil HEYL

6-4, 6-1

Keabetswe  DIBILONG 

Neil HEYL

6-2, 3-6, 14-12

Position 9-16

Neil HEYL

Ruben DILLMAN

Lefa MOGANEDI 6-3, 6-3

Position 11-12

Lefa MOGANEDI 

G1

BYE

Julian LEE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

Julian LEE

BYE

Position 13-16

Julian LEE

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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